2012
1st January
DRILLING & CUTTING
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENN PTY LTD
SDS MASONRY DRILL BITS
SDS CHISELS

DYMAXION
- T H E   P O W E R  TO  D O  M O R E -
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENN PTY LTD DYMAXION
- T H E   P O W E R  TO  D O  M O R E -
SDS-PLUS MASONRY DRILL BITS
> Manufactured strictly to DIN8035 standard
> HRC 89-91
> Fully Sandblasted (finish)
> Comprehensive range of popular and trade sizes
SINGLE CARBIDE TIPBARREL IS DOUBLE FLUTED
(IMPROVED GRIT REMOVAL)
MACHINED FROM Cr-40 STEEL
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK RETAIL EX GST BP40
SDP4.5-110 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 4.5x110mm 10 4.64$ V278
SDP5-110 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 5x110mm 10 4.64$ V278
SDP5-160 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 5x160mm 10 4.64$ V278
SDP5.5-110 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 5.5x110mm 10 4.64$ V278
SDP5.5-160 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 5.5x160mm 10 4.64$ V278
SDP6-110 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 6X110mm 10 4.64$ V278
SDP6-160 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 6x160mm 10 4.64$ V278
SDP6.5-110 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 6.5x110mm 10 4.74$ V284
SDP6.5-160 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 6.5x160mm 10 4.79$ V287
SDP6.5-400 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 6.5x400mm 10 12.36$ V742
SDP7-110 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 7x110mm 10 5.41$ V325
SDP7-160 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 7x160mm 10 5.41$ V325
SDP8-160 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 8x160mm 10 5.56$ V334
SDP8-210 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 8x210mm 10 7.42$ V445
SDP8-350 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 8x350mm 10 11.38$ V683
SDP8-450 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 8x450mm 10 15.24$ V914
SUPPLIED IN
BARCODED,
HANG PACK
TUBES
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENN PTY LTD DYMAXION
- T H E   P O W E R  TO  D O  M O R E -
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK RETAIL EX GST BP40
SDP9-160 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 9x160mm 10 5.87$ V352
SDP10-160 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 10x160mm 10 6.44$ V386
SDP10-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 10x260mm 10 9.06$ V544
SDP10-350 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 10x350mm 10 13.34$ V800
SDP10-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 10x460mm 10 17.82$ V1069
SDP11-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 11x260mm 10 11.02$ V661
SDP12-160 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 12x160mm 10 10.20$ V612
SDP12-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 12x260mm 10 12.00$ V720
SDP12-450 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 12x450mm 10 19.47$ V1168
SDP12-600 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 12x600mm 5 56.24$ V3374
SDP13-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 13x260mm 10 13.65$ V819
SDP13-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 13x460mm 10 21.32$ V1279
SDP14-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 14x260mm 10 14.57$ V874
SDP14-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 14x460mm 10 22.97$ V1378
SDP15-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 15x260mm 10 15.60$ V936
SDP15-350 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 15x350mm 10 17.82$ V1069
SDP16-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 16x260mm 10 17.15$ V1029
SDP16-350 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 16x350mm 10 20.14$ V1208
SDP16-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 16x460mm 10 25.24$ V1514
SDP16-600 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 16x600mm 5 62.73$ V3764
SDP18-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 18x260mm 10 20.09$ V1205
SDP18-350 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 18x350mm 10 22.66$ V1360
SDP18-450 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 18x450mm 5 29.41$ V1765
SDP20-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 20x260mm 10 22.66$ V1360
SDP20-350 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 20x350mm 10 25.08$ V1505
SDP20-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 20x460mm 5 36.41$ V2185
SDP22-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 22x260mm 10 24.67$ V1480
SDP22-350 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 22x350mm 5 27.76$ V1666
SDP22-350 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 22x350mm 5 27.76$ V1666
SDP22-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 22x460mm 5 42.02$ V2521
SDP23-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 23x460mm 5 45.32$ V2719
SDP24-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 24x260mm 5 27.56$ V1654
SDP24-360 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 24x360mm 5 30.80$ V1848
SDP24-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 24x460mm 5 49.96$ V2998
SDP25-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 25x260mm 5 29.20$ V1752
SDP25-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 25x460mm 5 50.47$ V3028
SDP26-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 26x260mm 5 32.45$ V1947
SDP26-350 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 26x350mm 5 40.07$ V2404
SDP26-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 26x460mm 5 55.57$ V3334
SDP28-260 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 28x260mm 5 45.42$ V2725
SDP28-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 28x460mm 5 61.65$ V3699
SDP30-460 DYMAXION SDS PLUS DRILL 30x460mm 5 70.04$ V4202
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENN PTY LTD DYMAXION
- T H E   P O W E R  TO  D O  M O R E -
20MM FLAT CHISEL (250MM LENGTH)
40MM FLAT CHISEL (250MM LENGTH) 22MM CRANK CHASING CHISEL (250MM LENGTH)
POINTED CHISEL (250MM LENGTH)
Part # SDT40F250
Part # SDPNC250
Part # SDPCC250
Part # SDPPC250
SDS-PLUS CHISELS
> Manufactured strictly to DIN8035 standard
> HRC 89-91
> Fully Sandblasted (finish)
> 4 popular shapes for most job needs
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK RETAIL EX GST BP40
SDT40F250 DYMAXION FLAT CHISEL 250mmx40mm 5 21.37$ V1282
SDPNC250 DYMAXION STANDARD CHISEL 20mm 5 19.36$ V1162
SDPCC250 DYMAXION CRANK CHASING CHISEL 22mm 5 34.39$ V2063
SDPPC250 DYMAXION POINT CHISEL 250mm 5 19.06$ V1144
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TILE DRILLS
> Designed to cut biscuit tiles fast, cleanly & economically
> Also ideal for Ceramic Ware, Marble, Brick & Glass
> All drill are supplied on hang cards with barcodes

- T H E   P O W E R  TO  D O  M O R E -DYMAXION
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK RETAIL EX GST BP40
DEP100 DIAMOND BLADE F'GLASS 100MM 3 34.92$ V2095
DEP115 DIAMOND BLADE F'GLASS 115MM 3 37.75$ V2265
DEP125 DIAMOND BLADE F'GLASS 125MM 3 42.33$ V2540
Product Benefit
A very versatile multipurpose cutting blade which will
cut through a large variety of materials.
Diamond coating extends the cutting life of the blade.
Who Uses it?
Tradesman
What Power Tool?
Angle grinders
ELECTROPLATED
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK RETAIL EX GST BP40
DBGUT100 DIAMOND BLADE 100MM GU TURBO 3 32.03$ V1922
DBGUT115 DIAMOND BLADE 115MM GU TURBO 3 35.64$ V2138
DBGUT125 DIAMOND BLADE 125MM GU TURBO 3 41.20$ V2472
DBGUT150 DIAMOND BLADE 150MM GU TURBO 3 57.06$ V3424
Ideal for
cutting
Granite
Ideal for